## Youngstown Press Club Awards Nomination Form 2024

Nominations are due by May 1, 2024. Awards will be presented at the Hall of Fame Dinner and Ceremony on Sept. 25, 2024.

You may nominate as many people as you wish in all categories, but a separate form must be filled out for each nomination. Please see nomination criteria and guidelines at <a href="https://www.yopressclub.com/awards.html">https://www.yopressclub.com/awards.html</a>.

Nominators are encouraged to attach letters of support and documentation in support of their nomination.

This form, a statement of nomination and all letters of support and documentation of support should be sent as attachments in an email to the Youngstown Press Club at youngstownpressclub@gmail.com by the May 1 deadline.

In order for the nomination to be considered, this form must be received by May 1, 2024.

Award Category * please check one	
Excellence in Media	
Medal of Merit	
First Amendment Award	
Hall of Fame	
Name of Nominee:	
Title(s)/Professional Affiliation(s) of Nominee:	
Name of Nominator:	
I am a Youngstown Press Club Member:	
Yes	
No, but I plan to join (see Membership section at <u>www.youngstownpressclub.com</u> )	
Phone of Nominator:	
Email Address of Nominator:	

## Statement of Nomination:

<u>In an attached document</u>, provide a statement addressing why the Youngstown Press Club should recognize the nominee. Be sure to use the award criteria in making your statement.

Upon completion of this form, download it by clicking on the right arrow at the bottom black box. Send this downloaded form with your Statement of Nomination and any other supporting documents to <a href="mailto:YoungstownPressClub@gmail.com">YoungstownPressClub@gmail.com</a>.